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S20 (G357404) SH1 (G357454)

A Module (2 Boards are connected) G35748
B Solar Panel (2W) 2A9859
C Lens 2N1576
D Printed Front Cover (S20) 2A9812
E Enclosure Back 2N1578
F Electronics Seal 2N1584
G Fence & Earth Lead Set (Grn & Red) 2A1050
H Battery Wire Set (Red & Blk) 2K0790
I 12V Battery (5AH) APC1250
J Bustle 2N1580
K Bustle Clip 2N1589
L Knurled Pin 4G0651
M Switch Lever 2N1541
N Switch Actuator 2N1548
O Switch Clip 2N1542
P Y Strip 2N1703
R Foam Insert 4G0652
S Terminal Bolt 4G0672
T Black Knob 2N1565
U Green Knob Cap 2N1154
V Red Knob Cap 2N1075

"O" Ring 4G2298
Terminal Nut 5B2607
Switch Seal 2N1552
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S50 (G359404) SH2 (G359454)

A Module (2 Boards are connected) G35948
B Solar Panel (5W) 2A9858
C Lens 2N1575
D Printed Front Cover (S50) 2A9813
E Enclosure Back 2N1577
F Electronics Seal 2N1584
G Fence & Earth Lead Set (Grn & Red) 2A1050
H Battery Wire Set (Red & Blk) 2K0790
I 12V Battery (5AH) APC12100
J Bustle 2N1580
K Bustle Clip 2N1589
L Knurled Pin 4G0651
M Switch Lever 2N1541
N Switch Actuator 2N1548
O Switch Clip 2N1542
P Y Strip 2N1701
Q U Strip 2N1702
R Foam Insert 4G0652
S Terminal Bolt 4G0672
T Black Knob 2N1565
U Green Knob Cap 2N1154
V Red Knob Cap 2N1075

"O" Ring 4G2298
Terminal Nut 5B2607
Switch Seal 2N1552
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B80 (G362504) BH2 (G362454)

A Module G362594
B Transformer 2A7032
C Energizer Cover (B80) 2A9777

Energizer Cover (BH2) 2A9820
D Energizer Base (B80) 2N1540

Energizer Base (BH2) 2N1618
E T-Post Clip 2N1544
F Carrying Handle 2N1549
G Face Label (Orange) (B80) 3B1881

Face Label (Orange) (BH2) 3B1725
H Battery Wire Set (Red & Blk) 2A1044
I Fence & Earth Lead Set (Grn & Red) G57300
J Black Knob 2N5009
K Green Knob Cap 2N5068
L Red Knob Cap 2N5061
M Fuse 1A 2M1221
O Switch Lever 2N1541
P Switch Actuator 2N1548
Q Switch Clip 2N1542
R Fence Terminals 4G0670
S Terminal Bolt 4G0672

"O" Ring 4G2298
Terminal Nut 5B2607
Bargraph Seal 2N1551
Switch Seal 2N1552
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B180 (G364504)

A Module G364594
B Transformer 2A7028
C Capacitor 2C0524
D Energizer Cover 2A9777
E Energizer Base 2N1540
F T-Post Clip 2N1544
G Carrying Handle 2N1549
H Face Label (Orange) 3B1881
I Battery Wire Set (Red & Blk) 2A1044
J Fence & Earth Lead Set (Grn & Red) G57300
K Black Knob 2N5009
L Green Knob Cap 2N5068
M Red Knob Cap 2N5061
O Switch Lever 2N1541
P Switch Actuator 2N1548
Q Switch Clip 2N1542
R Fence Terminals 4G0670
S Terminal Bolt 4G0672
T Fuse 1A 2M1221

Terminal Nut 5B2607
Bargraph Seal 2N1551
Switch Seal 2N1552
"O" Ring 4G2298
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B280 (G366504)

A Module G366594
B Transformer 2A7028
C Capacitor 2C0542
D Energizer Cover 2A9777
E Energizer Base 2N1540
F T-Post Clip 2N1544
G Carrying Handle 2N1549
H Face Label (Orange) 3B1881
I Battery Wire Set (Red & Blk) 2A1044
J Fence & Earth Lead Set (Grn & Red) G57300
K Black Knob 2N5009
L Green Knob Cap 2N5068
M Red Knob Cap 2N5061
O Switch Lever 2N1541
P Switch Actuator 2N1548
Q Switch Clip 2N1542
R Fence Terminals 4G0670
S Terminal Bolt 4G0672
T Fuse 1A 2M1221

"O" Ring 4G2298
Terminal Nut 5B2607
Bargraph Seal 2N1551
Switch Seal 2N1552
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M150 (G328504) MH2 (G328454)

A Module G328594
B Transformer 2A7029
C Power Supply Cord 2K0893
D Energizer Cover (M150) 2A9780

Energizer Cover (MH2) 2A9816
E Energizer Base (M150) 2N1539

Energizer Base (MH2) 2N1622
F Fuse 1A 2M1221
G Lightning Rod 4G0664
H Face Label (Orange) (M150) 3B1878

Face Label (Orange) (MH2) 3B1726
I Terminal Bolt 4G0672
J Black Knob 2N5009
K Green Knob Cap 2N5068
L Red Knob Cap 2N5061
N LED Lens 2N1545
O Fence Terminals 4G0670

"O" Ring for Terminal Nut 4G2298
Terminal Nut 5B2607
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M300 (G380504) MH3 (G380454)

A Module G380584
B Transformer 2A7029
C Capacitor 2C0543
D Power Supply Cord 2K0893
E Energizer Cover (M300) 2A9778

Energizer Cover (MH3) 2A9815
F Energizer Base (M300) 2N1539

Energizer Base (MH3) 2N1622
G Fuse 1A 2M1221
H Lightning Rod 4G0664
I Face Label (Orange) (M300) 3B1877

Face Label (Orange) (MH3) 3B1727
J Terminal Bolt 4G0672
K Black Knob 2N5009
L Green Knob Cap 2N5068
M Red Knob Cap 2N5061
N Bar Graph Lens 2N1546
O Fence Terminals 4G0670

"O" Ring for Terminal Nut 4G2298
Terminal Nut 5B2607
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M600 (G381504)

A Module G381594
B Transformer (Blue Shell) 2A7008
C Capacitor 2C0505
D Power Supply Cord 2K0840
E Energizer Cover 2N1213
F Energizer Base 2N1214
G Lightning Rod 4G2275
H Face Label (Orange) 2A9782
I Main Front Label (Black) 3B1872
J Terminal Bolt 4G2271
K Black Knob 2N5009
L Green Knob Cap 2N5068
M Red Knob Cap 2N5061
N Bar Graph Lens 2N1165
O Power Indicator Lens 2N1222
P Supply Panel 2N1216
Q Capacitor Terminal 4G2273
R Fence Interconnect Terminal 4G2272

Fuse 1A 2M1221
"O" Ring for Terminal Nut 4G2298
Terminal Nut 5B2607
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M1000 (G382504)

A Module - Main Board G382594
B Module - Display Board G382584
C Transformer 2A7018
D Capacitor 2C0518
E Energizer Cover 2N1213
F Energizer Base 2N1214
G Supply Cord 2K0840
H Lightning Rod 4G2275
I Face Label (Orange) 2A9783
J Main Front Label (Black) 3B1908
K Terminal Bolt 4G2271
L Black Knob 2N5009
M Green Knob Cap 2N5068
N Red Knob Cap 2N5061
O Bar Graph Lens 2N1165
P Power Indicator Lens 2N1222
Q Supply Panel 2N1216
R Capacitor Terminal 4G2273
S Fence Interconnect Terminal 4G2272

Fuse 500A 2M1389
"O" Ring for Terminal Nut 4G2298
Terminal Nut 5B2607
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